
Harmonogram konsultacji przedmiotowych dla uczniów obowiązujący 
w dniu 15.06.2020 r. 

 
 
 
 
klasa Data Godzina Przedmiot Sala 
IV 15.06.2020 r. 

 
8.00 -  8.45 
8.55 – 9.40 
9.50 – 10.35 
10.45 – 11.30 

j. angielski 
matematyka 
j. polski 
historia 

5 
5 
5 
5 
 

VIII 15.06.2020 r. 8.00 – 8.45 
8.55 – 9.40 
 
 

Matematyka 
j. angielski 
 
 

6 
6 
 

 


